
	
TARIFS 

	 Individuels
Enfant
	Individuels
Adulte (si au moins 5 personnes)

	
	Demi- journée
	Journée
	Demi- journée
	Journée

	Sortie 
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22€
	
16€
	
25€
	
30€



Si moins de 5 personnes :
· 4 personnes : 31€ / 37€ 
· 3 personnes : 41€ / 50€
· 2 personnes : 62€ / 75€


